   page 1 of 11
Measuring transducers for
current or voltage
A1U 2.2
V1U 2.2
AUE 2.2
VUE 2.2
AUD 2.2

Relative humidity   ≤ 75 % annual average, no condensation Only use the device indoors
   page 7 of 11
Order example:
Sinusoidal AC transmitter A1U2.2, input current rating: 1 A, frequency range: 50/60 Hz,
Output: 4-20 mA, accuracy ±0.5%, setting time: 500 ms, auxiliary power: 230 V, without test log.
Item number according to number code: IMU02-42F1150
Ordering Guide A1U 2.2 / V1U 2.2
 Order number
 IMU02-  A1U 2.2
 UMU05-  V1U 2.2
  Input
 A1U 2.2 V1U 2.2
 1 0…200 µA 0…60 mV
2 0…20 mA 0…1 V
3 0…0.5 A 0…10 V
4 0…1 A 0…115 V
5 0…2 A 0…230 V
6 0…5 A 0…400 V
7 - 0…500 V
9 special range up to 5 A special range up to 519 V
  Frequency range input
1  15…18 Hz
2  48…62 Hz *)
3  98…102 Hz
4  380…420 Hz
9  special frequency
  Output
A  0…10 mA and 0…10 V
B  0…5 mA and 0…10 V
E  -20...0...20 mA and -10...0...10 V
F  0…20 mA and 0…10 V or 4…20 mA and 2…10 V at frontside switchable *)
Z  special output
  Accuracy
1  ±0,5 % of end value *)
2  ±0,2 % of end value
  Response time
0  > 500 ms with 15...18 Hz or special frequency
1  500 ms *)
2  250 ms
3  100 ms
  Auxiliary supply
4  DC 20...100 V / AC 20...70 V
5  DC 36...265 V / AC 36...265 V
  Manufacturing certificate
0  without *)
1  with
   *) standard
Order example:
   page 8 of 11
Order example:
 VUE2.2 non-sinusoidal AC transmitter, input current rating: 10 V, frequency range: 50/60 Hz,
Output: 4-20 mA, accuracy ±0.5%, setting time: 500 ms, auxiliary power: 230 V, without test log.
Item number according to number code: UMU07-36F1150
Ordering Guide AUE 2.2 / VUE 2.2
 Order number
 IMU04-  AUE 2.2
 UMU07-  VUE 2.2
  Input
 AUE 2.2 VUE 2.2
 1 0…200 µA 0…60 mV
2 0…20 mA 0…1 V
3 0…0,5 A 0…10 V
4 0…1 A 0…115 V
5 0…2 A 0…230 V
6 0…5 A 0…400 V
7 - 0…500 V
9 special range up to 5 A special range up to 519 V
  Frequency range input
1  15…18 Hz
6  DC / 40…1000 Hz *)
9  special frequency
  Output
A  0…10 mA and 0…10 V
B  0…5 mA and 0…10 V
E  -20...0...20 mA and -10...0...10 V
F  0…20 mA and 0…10 V or 4…20 mA and 2…10 V at frontside switchable *)
Z  special output
  Accuracy
1   ±0,5 % of end value *)
  Response time
0  > 500 ms with special frequency
1  500 ms *)
  Auxiliary supply
4  DC 20...100 V / AC 20...70 V
5  DC 36...265 V / AC 36...265 V
  Manufacturing certificate
0  without *)
1  with
   *) standard
   page 9 of 11
Order example:
 Order example:
DC transmitter AUD2.2, Input current rating: 5 A, Frequency range: DC,
Output: 0-20 mA 0-10 V, accuracy ±0.5%, setting time: 500 ms, auxiliary power: 230 V, without test record.
Item number according to number code: IMU28-60F1150
Ordering Guide AUD 2.2 / VUD 2.2
 Order number
 IMU28-  AUD 2.2
 UMU30-  VUD 2.2
  Input
 AUD 2.2 VUD 2.2
 1 0…200 µA 0…60 mV
2 0…20 mA 0…1 V
3 0…0,5 A 0…10 V
4 0…1 A 0…115 V
5 0…2 A 0…230 V
6 0…5 A -
9 special range up to ±5 A special range up to ±300 V
  Frequency range input
0  DC
  Output
5  0…20 mA and 0…10 V
6  4…20 mA and 2…10 V
A  0…10 mA and 0…10V
B  0…5 mA and 0…10V
E  -20...0...20 mA and -10...0...10 V
F  0…20 mA and 0…10 V or 4…20 mA and 2…10 V at frontside switchable *)
Z  special output
  Accuracy
1  ±0,5 % of end value *)
2  ±0,2 % of end value
  Response time
1  500 ms *)
2  250 ms
3  100 ms
  Auxiliary supply
4  DC 20...100 V / AC 20...70 V
5  DC 36...265 V / AC 36...265 V
  Manufacturing certificate
0  without *)
1  with
   *) standard
   page 10 of 11
Order example:
Transmitter for DC standard signals TUA2.2, Nominal input current: 10 V, Frequency range: DC,
Output: 0-10 mA 0-10 V, accuracy ±0.5%, setting time: 500 ms, auxiliary power: 230 V, without test record.
Item number according to number code: NMU31-20A1150
Ordering Guide TUA 2.2
 Order number
 NMU31-  TUA 2.2
  Input
1  0…20 mA
 2  0…10 V
 3  4…20 mA
 4  2…10 V
 5  0…60 mV
  Frequency range input
0  DC
  Output
A  0…10 mA and 0…10 V
B  0…5 mA and 0…10 V
E  -20...0...20 mA and -10...0...10 V
F  0…20 mA and 0…10 V or 4…20 mA and 2…10 V at frontside switchable *)
Z  special output
  Accuracy
1  ±0,5 % of end value *)
2  ±0,2 % of end value
  Response time
1  500 ms *)
2  250 ms
3  100 ms
  Auxiliary supply
4  DC 20...100 V / AC 20...70 V
5  DC 36...265 V / AC 36...265 V
  Manufacturing certificate
0  without *)
1  with
   *) standard
   page 11 of 11
Weigel Meßgeräte GmbH
Am Farrnbach 4a
D-90556 Cadolzburg
Telefon:  +49 9103 / 62694-0
Telefax: +49 9103 / 62694-99
Guidelines and standards
Directive 2014/30/EU EMC Directive
Directive 2014/35/EU Low Voltage Directive
Directive 2011/65/EU RoHS Directive
DIN EN 60529  Protection types through housing
DIN EN 60688  measuring transducer for converting alternating current variables into analog or digital signals
DIN EN 60715  Dimensions of low-voltage switching devices
Standardized mounting rails for the mechanical fastening of electrical devices in switchgear
DIN EN 61010-1  Safety regulations for electrical measuring, control, regulation and laboratory devices